
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

No. 
956 
957 
936 
927 
908 
962 
988 
910 
926 
992 
975 
929 
901 
912 
903 
918 
905 
952 
911 
916 
937 
980 
970 
981 
944 

Name 

TAMBURINI Giuseppe 

BALZANI Maurizio 

ZANOLI Gianni 

MANZATI Franco 

PLEBANI Giuseppe Mario 

CILLI Michele 

SABOTTI Luigi 

IOGHA` Alessandro 

CHIZZINI Camillo 

ANSALONI Mauro 

GHEZZO Aldo 

BISI Ernesto 

VENTURA Stefano 

VERDE Giuseppe 

FANIZZI Leonardo 

MICHELET Fabio 

SASSI Giancarlo 

MERZI Giorgio 

RAMACCI Alessandro 

CINTI Chris tian 

GALLIANI Stefano 

GOMBI Paride 

ANGELUCCI Massimo 

GHISOLFI Mario 

MAURO Fabio 

Class 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

VOPEN 

Club 

MARZENO 

PAOLO TORDI 

PAOLO TORDI 

MX GARDA LAKE 

MTH RACE 

PIAZZA S. STEFANO 

GENOVA 

TOMMASO PICCIRILLI 

VIADANA 

2000 

PAOLO TORDI 

2000 

MICRO 

MICRO 

MICRO 

PAOLO TORDI 

PRT VERONA 

GUBBIO 

MICRO 

MTH RACE 

MAREMMA SCRAMBLER ASD  

GENOVA 

Model/Engine 

YAMAHA 750/4T 

YAMAHA 749/4T 

YAMAHA 600/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

YAMAHA 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

HONDA 600/4T 

HONDA 600/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

YAMAHA 600/2T 

DUCATI 916/4T 

SUZUKI 600/4T 

BIMOTA 600/4T 

YAMAHA 750/4T 

SUZUKI 750/4T 

SUZUKI 600/4T 

YAMAHA 750/4T 

YAMAHA 749/4T 

Suzuki 

HONDA 600/4T 

KAWASAKI 750/4T 

Kawasaki  

Best Tm 

1:17.046 

1:18.727 

1:20.382 

1:22.229 

1:22.789 

1:22.799 

1:23.452 

1:23.556 

1:24.411 

1:25.626 

1:26.075 

1:27.667 

1:28.056 

1:29.437 

1:30.103 

1:32.910 

1:34.519 

1:34.531 

1:37.214 

1:37.325 

1:39.498 

1:39.834 

1:40.103 

1:42.026 

Diff 

1.681 

3.336 

5.183 

5.743 

5.753 

6.406 

6.510 

7.365 

8.580 

9.029 

10.621 

11.010 

12.391 

13.057 

15.864 

17.473 

17.485 

20.168 

20.279 

22.452 

22.788 

23.057 

24.980 

Gap 

1.681 

1.655 

1.847 

0.560 

0.010 

0.653 

0.104 

0.855 

1.215 

0.449 

1.592 

0.389 

1.381 

0.666 

2.807 

1.609 

0.012 

2.683 

0.111 

2.173 

0.336 

0.269 

1.923 

In Lap 

14 

10 

5 

8 

10 

10 

10 

6 

12 

5 

11 

11 

10 

9 

12 

3 

9 

11 

10 

10 

6 

9 

4 

5 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 13/04/2019 9.26.30 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cazzaniga Paolo 

Race Director: Scandroglio Lorenzo 

Ora Fine: 09.23 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Meeting Moto d'Epoca 

Gruppo 4C 

1 Turno Prove Ufficiali Vintage Open 

Qualifying started at 9:00:35 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

13/04/2019 09:00 

MEETING MOTO D'EPOCA
AUTODROMO RICCARDO PALETTI

12-13-14 APRILE 2019


